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. Contact Person Escalation
Location
Name E-mail Mobile Name E-mail Mobile
Delhi K. Sandeep Nair k.nair@magma-hdi.co.in 99712-25724 Rahul Narang Rahul.Narang@magma-hdi.co.in | 88264-85907
Gurgaon Sonam Singh sonam.singh@magma-hdi.co.in 99537-45066 Ankur Tiwari Ankur.Tiwari@magma-hdi.co.in 98108-05974
Kolkata Arindam Chowdhury arindam.chowdhury@magma-hdi.co.in | 85848-07861 Nitin Jain nitin.jain@magma-hdi.co.in 98103-69805
Gujarat Rajesh Brahmkshatriya Rajesh.Brahmkshatriya@magma-hdi.co.in |97277-57849] Abhishek Ranjan Abhishek.Ranjan@magma-hdi.co.in |90963-78880
Mumbai Vinita Joshi vinita.joshi@magma-hdi.co.in 99678-83815] Abhishek Ranjan Abhishek.Ranjan@magma-hdi.co.in |90963-78880
Pune Divanshu Bhasin Divanshu.Bhasin@magma-hdi.co.in 99710-03783] Abhishek Ranjan Abhishek.Ranjan@magma-hdi.co.in |90963-78880
Chennai Srinivas Gopalan Srinivas.Gopalan@magma-hdi.co.in 97899-95785 Varun V. varunl@magma-hdi.co.in 91766-07794
Bangalore Manoj Lourdh manoj2@magma-hdi.co.in 98841-07111 Varun V. varunl@magma-hdi.co.in 91766-07794

Hyderabad

Venkata Ravi Kishore Metla

venkata.metla@magma-hdi.co.in

89785-11717

BSV Ramalinga Sastri

bsvr.sastri@magma-hdi.co.in

95028-61101




